Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteran

© 00 NOoO B~ WDN P

Kent Kirkegaard
Tord Hellgvist
Kenneth Granholm
Henrik Mellhorn
Curt Jarnestig

Kjell Fredriksson
Imre Czifrik

Sven Carlsson
Eric Andersson
Lars Olsson

Jan Johansson
Kjell Johansen
Sven Erik Persson
Rolf Scheidemantel
Bdorje Christensen
Bertil Bengtsson

Damer Veteran

1
2

Mary Magnusson
Anne-Lis Strandh

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen

Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjo BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
Helsingborgs BGK

Kulladals BGK
Malmo BGK

S1

S2

S5

32
38
36
36
41
30
47
40

44

38

50

38

S6

28
30
32
35
44
34
39
38

41

46

53

Sida

33
30
35
34
38
37
41
49

40

48

67

30
1

S8

30
30
28
41
37
31
49
31

31

40

38

47

av

30
42
32
32
48
42
43
45

37

45

48
4

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S25 S26 S27 S28 S:a

29
27
35

39
30

38

35
35

24
38
26

36
40

36

42
39

42
40

37

31
40
31

33
29

38

41

30

31

47

28
35
39
32

37
40
49

38

30

24
36
29
38
38
34
29
45

37

31
33
29
30
32

36
48

32

30
37
30
31
39
36
37
38

37

28
30
31
39
39
29
30
36

42

31
28
34
35
35
35
38
54

42

25
40
31
31
35
42
37
47

29
36
31
43
36
42
36
53

32
28
34
34
39
31
38
39

24
31
33
33
38
35
38
53

805
787
901
848
1052
861
901
1216
182
186
338
201
217
189
208
223

656
552

Snitt

28,8
34,2
32,2
35,3
37,6
35,9
37,5
43,4
36,4
37,2
37,6
40,2
43,4
47,3
52,0
55,8

34,5
39,4



Plac

Namn

Damer Veteran

3
4
5

Siv Waldt

Elsa Mellhorn
Inger Hajny

Gun Britt Hansson
Aina Nordgren
Janet Bengtsson

Ungdom

1

a b~ 0N

Anders Brandt
Angelica Nilsson
Per Normann
Simon Ryderdal
Marielle Svensson
Alex Johansson
Simon Kirkegaard
Merlin Nuhanovic

Klass C

0 N OB WN P

Bertil Olsson

Jens Arvidsson
Mattias Andersson
Lars Jakobsson
Olle Johansson
Stig-Ake Persson
Marianne Lundqvist
Alexandros Tassidis

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK

Malmd BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Viskan
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Solvesborgs BGK

S1

44
63
48
31
44
45

44

57
43

93

41
43
45

31
52

S2

50
67
41
41
59
62

42

35
43

67

32
38
41

38
40

41

58
58
42
35
48
46

38

33
57

73

46
37
34

33
42

37

38
57
37
30
37
47

43

48
48

83

42
38
45

35
55

47

S5

46
49

34

37

35
43

39
33
34
41
35
37
39

S6

36
49

34

38

33
58

36
40
35
37
54
41
48

Sida

49
58

33

31

29
48

46
37
32
33
43
44
44

2

S8

39
50

37

43

42
46

40
41
39
39
42
39
45

av

45
56

33

51

36
35

44
37
29
47
32
44
49

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S25 S26 S27 S28 S:a

45

45

30
40
35
50
35

35
34

58
34
37
47
31

37
37
34
50
36

36
35

57

55

46
33

45

43

32
37
38
51
43

49
40

46
40
44
43
38

37

40

34
28
37
51
40

46
42

48
39
37
40
37

37
37

33
28
49
43
38
46

34
46
40

36
33
39
37
35
42

43
43

37
36
51
36
50
45

33
37
48

35
34
40
34
32
36

39
36
32

42
31
44

41
40

48
63
46

41
38
32

41
42
56

43
43
37

35
49
42

51
47
40

46
42
32

36
34
54

41
36
44
43
31
43
38

40
48
43

37
48
34

33
35

43
40
37
47
39
42
44

37
61
43

49
55
33

39
36
39

42
39
34
34
36
38
42

46
48
46

52
45
39

40
35
80

42
38
35

44
47
45

38
61
50

28
38
37
50

36
44
31
34

42
59

33
63
46

37
32
37
47

34
60
42

35
33
43
48

45
36
36
38
43
36
50

50
49
44

37
41
38
48

37
36
39
47

36
54

35
37
31
47

37
38
36
48

990
1335
734
308
188
200

1068
750
1048
863
343
182
289
316

935
1066
857
1047
984
1104
972
309

Snitt

43,0
55,6
43,2
34,2
47,0
50,0

38,1
39,5
37,4
47,9
38,1
36,4
57,8
79,0

40,7
38,1
35,7
43,6
37,9
42,5
44,2
38,6



Plac

Namn

Klass C

8

Thomas Vinkvist
Paul Pettersson
Felix Hall
Britt-Marie Eriksson
Lena Andersson
Gert Gunnarsson
Ingrid Rengbrandt
Camilla Forslund
Agneta Scheidemantel
Ingemar Johansson
Petra Hultgren

Jan Hansen

Klass B

a b~ W N

© 00 N O

Thomas Bladh
Lena Nilsson
Marcus Magnusson
Dan Trulsson

Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

Goran Bengtsson
Lars Jacobsson
Niklas Johansson
Lars Magnusson
Johnny Jonsson
Samuel Bystrém

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Helsingborgs BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Viskan
Vinslévs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen

Malmé BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Kulladals BGK
BGK Karnan
Solveshorgs BGK

S1

42
40

39
58
65

61
55

36

40
48

25
44
36

38
35

S2

52
39

38
38
48

45
51

39

38
38

35
36
39

41
32

41
33

42
61
54

55
60

37

37
37

39
49
36

41
32

34
38

59
53
40

51
53

41

35
28

S5

44

37

34

40
53

35

33

42

31
45
41

S6

38

39

41

42
54

38

31

30

30
42
38

36

32

42

28
43
34

S8

43

43

48

50
50

29

29

40

25
36
32

S9

41

45

40

46
37

37

33

49

27
41
34

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S25 S26

43

52

52

36
35
29
33
41

30
41
36
45
43

32
40
26
32
33

33
36
32
46
50

35
35
35
39
33

26
43
35
40
29

30
33
41
36
41

31
38
34
40
37

37
38
31
41

28
45

43
49

31
31
30
33

33
42
37
40
41

31
30
32
33

29
39
33
37
54

35
30
30
36

29
47
38
39
43

31
35
33
41

28
48
44
45
46

56

36
38
33
33
36

38
36
34
34
33

41
41

33

36
31
38
28
33

35
31

43

28
27
27
33
45

34
40

46

43

24
27
30
32
34

41
37

40

38
34
28

42
45
40
35
44

31
33
28
31
30

32
35
38
41
38

32
33
30
42
40

34
30
34
40
36

S27

31
31
37
35

S28 S:a

34
34
31
34

793
150
159
214
608
223
808
448
207
260
212
219

628
789
775
776
972

649
1055
965
491
872
133

Snitt

41,7
37,5
39,8
42,8
43,4
44,6
44,9
49,8
51,8
52,0
53,0
54,8

33,1
34,3
32,3
33,7
37,4

30,9
40,6
37,1
40,9
41,5
33,3



Plac

Namn

Klass B

Veronica Bladh
Kjell Hall

Marcus Olander
Rickard Svensson
Camilla Lévstrém

Klass A

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP

Lars Peter Nilsson
Joel Aronsohn
Magnus Jeppsson
Andreas Widén
Malin Jacobsson
Filip Johansson

Alf Johansson
Pontus Nilsson
Mattias Rengbrandt
Filiph Svensson
Stefan Nilsson
Fredrik Persson
Martin Sjoberg
Tobias Filling

Mats Olsson
Jessica Rengbrandt
Fredrik Nilsson
Dick Nilsson

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmoé BGK

Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Solvesborgs BGK
Sdlvesborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Uppsala BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
Solvesborgs BGK

S1

S2

56

33
22
34
27
38
33
27

28

29
25
26

37

66

28
25
29
31
29
31
35

29

25
27
35

35

S5

39

37

27

29
30

28

27

32

S6

46

44

29

27
29

26

29

30

36

46

25

28
37

28

29

33

S8

34

44

34

28
27

27

25

38

35

40

26

29
37

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S25 S26

37
30

44

40
36

37

30
41

36

25
30
28
33

29

25

29

24

32

28

28
32
26
29
27

35

36

25

28
27
33

28
25
31
32
30

28

28

30

27
28
38

26
30
28

35
28
28
34

24

26
25
28

31
35
29
33

25

26
29
27

34
29
28
35

30

28
30
32
28

34
35
40

25
29
29
26
29

33
36

29
29
29
29
32
31
30
33

S27

23
27
33
33

S28 S:a

24
29
28
33

143
143
190
152
430

629
794
689
671
839
507
494
567
369
236
244
217
109
250
536
316
168
155

Snitt

35,8
35,8
38,0
38,0
47,8

27,4
28,4
30,0
29,2
32,3
31,7
30,9
33,4
28,4
26,2
27,1
27,1
27,3
27,8
29,8
31,6
33,6
38,8



